Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

GERAL MASC
Gloria  F.Zezere Almourol Corvus Alcanena T.Dores C.Ribat. FerreiraT AlmondaT Nabdo Coruja  Espite Templ Alpi. Total
Helder Pereira CAFZZ 72 90 77 81 83 87 77 84 94 86 150 83 93 1157
Tiago Fernandes CAFZz 83 68 73 76 80 72 84 86 81 128 75 76 982
Dino Bento CBA-S 85 87 76 83 86 76 92 92 166 95 938
Ricardo Henriques FTT 86 94 89 93 98 170 90 86 806
Paulo Correia CCCDA 81 85 88 91 89 168 90 95 787
Ruben Caetano CPA-S 89 100 95 98 186 95 100 763
Paulo Moreira GDPG 89 50 80 81 85 86 85 82 90 728
André Luis CAFZZ 88 94 100 100 184 98 664
Pedro Fojo CPA-S 88 77 88 86 158 86 80 663
Miguel Bertolo FTT 84 78 81 85 146 88 92 654
Marco Vitorino CPA-S 80 90 93 160 82 94 599
Antonio Almeida FTT 100 99 100 192 100 591
Jodo Borba'Agua CBA-S 77 79 75 80 86 80 78 555
José fontinha CBA-S 68 72 80 74 126 56 476
Joel Simdes CCCDA 65 71 80 148 90 454
Vitor Diniz CBA-S 75 68 71 74 68 85 441
Rui Silva ACRSC 80 78 72 65 71 72 438
Hugo Machado THA 82 88 172 93 435
Francisco Monteiro TDC 66 68 69 71 74 78 426
André Santos Terra-TT 69 58 76 140 75 418
Antdnio Pereira D+ 57 50 57 106 58 62 390
Jodo Tanoeiro ADCT-S 79 78 140 84 381
Jorge Nunes ACRSC 61 59 62 56 59 73 370
André Rosario THA 94 89 160 343
Miguel Serra COA 69 68 71 66 68 342
Antonio Simdes IND-S 91 150 80 321

Jodo Pratas COA 75 78 75 80 308



Ivan Antunes

Ricardo Gongalves
Fabio Ferreira
Ricardo Guedes
David Marques
Vitor Franco
José Alves

Jodao Roques
Pedro Calisto
Ricardo Ferreira
Marco Francisco
David Costa
Gongalo Campos
Edgar Gaspar
Marco Pacheco
Jorge Rosa
Nelson Saraiva
Nuno Maia
Fabio Lamas
Luis Mota
Ricardo Silva
Tiago Nogueira
Rui Margal
Paulo Ferreira
Nuno Nunes
José Fonseca
Luis Alexandre
Paulo Gomes
André Pereira

Jorge Santos
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Pedro Ribeiro

Samuel Reis
Tiago Godinho
Tiago Vieira
Bruno Pereira
Marcc Pacheco
Ernesto Pereira
Tiago Dinis
André Ferreira
Rafael Matias
Sergio Batalha
Luis Santos
Pedro Marques
Paulo Friezas
Daniel Vieira
André Duarte
José David
Eurico Silva
Rui Marto
Fabio Cunha
Paulo Cassaca
Sergio Antunes
Sérgio Campos
Bruno Nico
Jorge Vieira
Rui Dias
Luis Jorge
Pedro Ferreira
Ricardo Vitorino

Anténio Abreu

TERRA-TT
ACRLINHA
CDE-S
CDE-S
SDTT
CTR-S
FTT
SDTT
THA
FTT
SCFZ
THA
CDE-S
CUAB
FTT
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CPAS
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Bruno Raposeira
Tedfilo Casimiro
Helder Bras
Sérgio Ramalho
Nuno Paulo
Paulo Roque
Fabio Gomes
Renato André
Bruno Silva

Hugo Faria

FTT
FTT
SDTT
CDAA
FTT
ACR Linha
CPA-S
TERRA-TT
FTT
GDPG
ACRSC
SCFZ
FTT

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

68
68
67
66
65
64
61
60
59
59
57
49

64

68
68
67
66
65
64
64
61
60
59
59
57
49



